GA"S WEEKLY WONDERS

\//

MONDAY
Crumbed FisSh Fillet & Potato Wedges

Butter Chicken & Rice

Chicken Schnitzel Sandwich w/lettuce & mayo

Quesadilla chicken, lettuce, salsa, cheese toasted tortilla

Fried Rice ©
TUESDAY
Fried Rice ©
Lasagne
Nachos w/cheese, sour cream & salsa ©
Sausage Roll ©
Hotdogs w/cheese
WEDNESDAY
Potato Bake ©
Chicken Nuggets (5)
Chicken Nuggets (5) ©
Build Your Own Beef Burger
THURSDAY
Sushi *freshly made by us* ©
Chicken, Chicken/Avo, Tuna, Tuna/Avo
Steamed Dim Sims (3)
Chicken Teriyaki Wrap toasted/untoasted
Nachos w/cheese, sour cream & salsa ©
Sausage Rolls ©
FRIDAY
Pizza Cheese & Bacon, Ham & Pineapple
Pizza ©
Macaroni & Cheese
Party Pie
Homemade quiche ham & cheese
Homemade quiche ham & cheese w/salad
Potato Bake ©

FRESHLY BAKED GOODS AVAILABLE OVER

THE COUNTER DAILY

From

$4.00
$4.00
$4.50
$4.00
$4.50

$4.50
$4.00
$3.80
$4.30
$4.00

$4.50
$3.80
$4.00
$3.50

$3.00

$3.00
$4.00
$3.80
$4.30

$3.50
$4.00
$3.80
$1.50
$1.30
$3.30
$4.50

Tuck

Guardi=" =

e A1

Sandwhiches
Bread Choices, White, Wholemeal

Multigrain

Wraps, Turkish, Gluten Free—50c Extra
Chicken / Ham $3.50
Chicken / Ham & Salad $4.50
Salad $3.50
Egg $2.50
Egg & Lettuce $2.80
Cheese $2.50
Vegemite $1.50
Honey $1.60
Ceasar Salad Wrap $3.50
Chicken Ceasar Wrap $4.50
Toasted
FILLINGS—Chicken, Ham, Cheese, Tomato, Avo
1 Filling $3.00
2 Fillings $3.50
3 Fillings $4.00
Marty Melts Chicken,Avo,cheese on turkish $3.80

Salads
Chicken Ceasar Sm $3.80/Lg $5.50
Ceasar $4.00
Salad w/ chicken or ham $4.50
Salad w/ egg or cheese $4.00
Asian Noodle Salad $4.00

Asian Noodle Salad w/chicken Sm$3.80/Lg $5.50
© Gluten Free

.| Order online at

3z ischools

www.flexischools.com.au

SNACKS

Fruit Tub Add Yoghurt 50C © $2.50
Fruit Kebab Seasonal fruit on a stick © $1.20
Vegie Cup Celery,Carrot,cucumber,dried apricot © $1.00
Snack Attackrice crackers,carrot,sultanas,cheese ,Avo © $2.50
Cheese & Cracker $1.50
Popcorn © $1.00
Hash Brown $1.50
Spaghetti Cup $0.50

hocolate Muffins small $1.00
Fruit Muffin Apple, Blueberry © $1.50
Health Cake $2.00
Cookie $1.00
Boiled Egg © $1.00
Custard Cup Add Banana for 30c $1.20
Frozen Yoghurt On a stick $0.25
Frozen Grape © $0.05
Dried Apricot © $0.10
Vegie Chips © $1.50
Sweet Potato Chips © $2.00

ICEBLOCKS
Cyclone $1.60
Calippo © $1.00
Lemonade Twist © $1.70
Paddle Pop chocolate or rainbow $1.90
Frozen Fruit Cup Apple,Orange,Apple Blackcurrent © $1.00
Ice Cream Cup © $1.00
Frozen Greek Yoghurt Twist $2.00
Frozen Yoghurt $2.50
Sorbet © $2.80
DRINKS

Milk Plain 300ml $1.50
Milk 250ml chocolate, Strawberry, Banana $2.20
Milo 200ml $2.30
Juice Pop Top $2.50
Nudie Juice $2.00
Bottle Water 390ml $1.50 600ml $2.00
Focus Sports Water 350ml $2.50



