GA'S WEEKLY WONDERS

MONDAY

Crumbed Fish Fillet & Potato Wedges\$4Butter Chicken & Rice\$4Chicken Schnitzel Sandwich w/lettuce & mayo\$4Quesadilla chicken, lettuce, salsa, cheese toasted tortilla\$4Fried Rice \$4

TUESDAY

Fried Rice 😊	
Lasagne	
Nachos w/cheese, sour cream & salsa 😊	
Sausage Roll 😊	
Hotdogs w/cheese	
WEDNESDAY	
Potato Bake 😊	
Chicken Nuggets (5)	
Chicken Nuggets (5) 🙂	
Build Your Own Beef Burger	From
THURSDAY	
Sushi *freshly made by us* 🛛 😊	
Chickon Chickon/Ava Tuna Tuna/Ava	

Chicken, Chicken/Avo, Tuna, Tuna/Avo				
Steamed Dim Sims (3)				
Chicken Teriyaki Wrap toasted/untoasted				
Nachos w/cheese, sour cream & salsa 🛛 😊				
Sausage Rolls 😊				

FRIDAY

\$1.50

\$1.30

\$3.30

\$4.50

Asian Noodle Salad

Asian Noodle Salad w/chicken Sm\$3.80/Lg \$5.50

Order online at

www.flexischools.com.au

Contraction Gluten Free

\$4.00

Pizza Cheese & Bacon, Ham & Pineapple
Pizza 🙂
Macaroni & Cheese
Party Pie
Homemade quiche ham & cheese
Homemade quiche ham & cheese w/salad
Potato Bake 🙂

FRESHLY BAKED GOODS AVAILABLE OVER THE COUNTER DAILY

	Guardian Angels	
\$4.00		
\$4.00		
\$4.50		
\$4.00	Sandwhiches	
\$4.50	Bread Choices, White, Wholemeal	
	Multigrain	Ree d
\$4.50	Wraps, Turkish, Gluten Free—50c Extra Chicken / Ham	\$3.50
\$4.00	Chicken / Ham & Salad	\$4.50
\$3.80	Salad	\$3.50
\$4.30	Egg	\$2.50
\$4.00	Egg & Lettuce	\$2.80
	Cheese	\$2.50
\$4.50	Vegemite	\$1.50
\$3.80	Honey	\$1.60
\$4.00	Ceasar Salad Wrap	\$3.50
\$3.50	Chicken Ceasar Wrap	\$4.50
	Toasted	
\$3.00	FILLINGS—Chicken, Ham, Cheese, Tomato	o, Avo
•	1 Filling	\$3.00
\$3.00	2 Fillings	\$3.50
\$4.00	3 Fillings	\$4.00
\$3.80	Marty Melts Chicken, Avo, cheese on turkish	\$3.80
\$4.30	Salads	
\$3.50	Chicken Ceasar Sm \$3.80/	Lg \$5.50
\$3.50 \$4.00	Ceasar	\$4.00
-	Salad w/ chicken or ham	\$4.50
\$3.80 \$1 50	Salad w/ egg or cheese	\$4.00
- <u>5</u> U		

SNACKS Fruit Tub Add Yoghurt 50C 🙂 \$2.50 Fruit Kebab Seasonal fruit on a stick 🙂 \$1.20 Vegie Cup Celery, Carrot, cucumber, dried apricot 🙂 \$1.00 Snack Attackrice crackers, carrot, sultanas, cheese , Avo 🙂 \$2.50 **Cheese & Cracker** \$1.50 \$1.00 Popcorn 🙂 \$1.50 Hash Brown Spaghetti Cup \$0.50 Chocolate Muffins small \$1.00 Fruit Muffin Apple, Blueberry 🙂 \$1.50 **Health Cake** \$2.00 Cookie \$1.00 Boiled Egg 🙂 \$1.00 \$1.20 Custard Cup Add Banana for 30c Frozen Yoghurt On a stick \$0.25 Frozen Grape 🙂 \$0.05 \$0.10 Dried Apricot 🙂 Vegie Chips 0 \$1.50 \$2.00 Sweet Potato Chips 🙂 **ICEBLOCKS** Cyclone \$1.60 Calippo 🙂 \$1.00 Lemonade Twist 🙂 \$1.70 Paddle Pop chocolate or rainbow \$1.90 \$1.00 Frozen Fruit Cup Apple, Orange, Apple Blackcurrent 🙂 Ice Cream Cup 🙂 \$1.00 **Frozen Greek Yoghurt Twist** \$2.00 **Frozen Yoghurt** \$2.50 Sorbet 🙂 \$2.80 DRINKS Milk Plain 300ml \$1.50 Milk 250ml Chocolate, Strawberry, Banana \$2.20 Milo 200ml \$2.30 \$2.50 Juice Pop Top \$2.00 Nudie Juice **Bottle Water** 390ml \$1.50 600ml \$2.00 \$2.50 Focus Sports Water 350ml